IOLAN SCS | Console Server | RS232 to Ethernet | Perle
IOLAN SCS Console Server
8, 16, 32 or 48 RS-232 serial port interfaces
Dual 10/100/1000 Ethernet support with Redundant Path Technology
PCI Slot for integration of Modem or GSM or Fiber Card
IOLAN SCS Console Servers have a truly fault tolerant design to minimize downtime and provide reliable,
secure remote device management. With built-in dual Ethernet and Redundant Path technology the IOLAN SCS
provides assured serial console port access, offering the most reliable solution for managing data center and

NSS- 8
PortONSITE7X24
8 Port Terminal/Device/Console Servers - On-Site 7x24 SOS7NSS08
NSS- 8
PortXPRESSREP
8 Port Terminal/Device/Console Servers - Express Replacement SERNSS08
NSS- 8
PortXPRESSREPF
8 Port Terminal/Device/Console Servers - Express Replacement French SERNSS08F
NSS-16
PortONSITE5x7
16 Port Terminal/Device/Console Servers - On-site Mon-Fri - 9am -
5pm SOS5NSS16
NSS-16
PortONSITE7X24
16 Port Terminal/Device/Console Servers - On-site 7x24 SOS7NSS16
NSS-16
PortZPRESSREP
16 Port Terminal/Device/Console Servers - Express Replacement SERNSS16
NSS-16
PortZPRESSREPF
16 Port Terminal/Device/Console Servers - Express Replacement French SERNSS16F
NSS-32
portEXPRESSREP
32 Port Terminal/Device/Console Servers - Express Replacement SERNSS32
NSS-32
PortONSITE5x7
32 Port Terminal/Device/Console Serversr - On-site Mon-Fri, 9am-5pm SOS5NSS32
NSS-32
PortONSITE7X24
32 Port Terminal/Device/Console Servers - On-site 7x24 SOS7NSS32

NSS-32
PortXPRESSREPF
32 Port Terminal/Device/Console Servers - Express Replacement French SERNSS32F
NSS-48
PortONSITE5x7
48 Port Terminal/Device/Console Servers - On-site Mon-Fri, 9am-5pm SOS5NSS48
NSS-48
portXPRESSREP
48 Port Terminal/Device/Console Servers - Express Replacement SERNSS48
NSS-48
PortXPRESSREPF
48 Port Terminal/Device/Console Servers - Express Replacement French SERNSS48F
NSS-
48PortONSITEF7x24
48 Port Terminal/Device/Console Servers - On-site 7x24 SOS7NSS48